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Monte Coleman Division

TEAM

All The President's Men
Hertfordshire Riflemen

Weeze Warriors

The Yorkies

The Ricskins

Thackley Thunderbirds
Berkshire Exeters

Art Monk Division

TEAM

Otley Cowboy Haters
Reservoir Droogs
RFK Hogs
Holybourne Prophets
Wembley Gunners
Mersey Misfits

The Blackbirds
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.923
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308

PF
482
480
432
403
326
382
322

PF
633
434
372
474
342
321
389

PA
388
406
397
381
444
444
433

PA
380
367
401
440
479
396
436

DIVISION
5-1-0

DIVISION
6-0-0

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 10
Won 2
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
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