

Washington Redskins UKSC Fantasy Football Leaguenal Standings

05-Feb-2007 11:16 AM Eastern

Monte Coleman Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
All The President's Men	10	3	0	0.769	482	388	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 3
Hertfordshire Riflemen	9	4	0	0.692	480	406	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Weeze Warriors	8	5	0	0.615	432	397	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
The Yorkies	6	7	0	0.462	403	381	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
The Ricskins	5	8	0	0.385	326	444	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Thackley Thunderbirds	5	8	0	0.385	382	444	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Berkshire Exeters	4	9	0	0.308	322	433	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Art Monk Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Otley Cowboy Haters	12	1	0	0.923	633	380	6 - 0 - 0	Won 10
Reservoir Droogs	7	6	0	0.538	434	367	5 - 1 - 0	Won 2
RFK Hogs	6	7	0	0.462	372	401	3 - 3 - 0	Won 4
Holybourne Prophets	6	7	0	0.462	474	440	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Wembley Gunners	5	8	0	0.385	342	479	0 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Mersey Misfits	4	9	0	0.308	321	396	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
The Blackbirds	4	9	0	0.308	389	436	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 3